
Liste de résultats

ECLECTTC 25t05123
CIassennent Net

ffgolf*

Série(s) :Toutes

Brut/Net:Net Sexe : Mixte Tourl/1 Dale '.2510512023

LEGRAND Christian MULTIGOLF MESLAY

7 TAILLARD PhiliPPe SABLE SOLESMES 22,1

B MAUDOUX Christian SABLE SOLESMES 24,4

I LEGRAND Michel MULTIGOLF MESLAY 35,7

'10 LAMBERT Michel MULTIGOLF MESLAY 24,4

11 HARDOUIN Katia SABLE SOLESMES 21,3
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Rang Nom - Prénom Glub de licence Nat lndex Hcp r Net

1

2

HAUTBOIS Jean Luc

GILBERT lsabelle

MULIGILF yïyy
SABLE SOLESMES

FRA

FRA

52

262

60

n
46

37

MORIN Jean-Yves

4 PERRAULT Philippe sABLE SOLESMES FRA 27,4 32 36

6 GAUDIN Yves sABLE soLESMES FRA 25,8 30 32

12 LESEURE Daniel

13 LEBRUN Alain

14 GITEAU Yves

15 OUTIN Françoise

MULTIGOLF MESLAY

SABLE SOLESMES

IüULTIGOLF MESLAY

e,ÀRt E Cô Eqt,lFq

29,2

17,9

14,7

22

20

39

16 DESLANDES Franck c.ÀR F qnl Fcl-,lFs 13,1

28,5

18

1417 GAGE0NNET Gérard

ECLECTTC gTROUS 25t05t23
Classement Net

Série(s) : Toutes _l
Brut/Net:Net Sexe : Mixte Tourl/1 Dale :2510512023

Rang Nom. Prénom Club de licence I Nat ] lndex I tt.p I ttet
TRIGOLET Eric

THIEBAUT Joseph

MAUS DE ROLLEY Henri

1

,
3

SABLE SOLESMES

SABLE SOLESMES

SABLE SOLESMES

FRA

FRA

FRA

31,9

15,4

27,5

2!

I
14

16

16

15

4 BUAILLON Guy SABLE SOLESMES FRA 28,4 15 14

5 SCHMITT Alain SABLE SOLESMES FRA

6 LE MINEUR André SABLE SoLESMES FRA 27,0 14 10


